
SCHEDULE - PANTHERS
fall 2019 / DOWNSVIEW COED

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 12, 19 3 PANTHERS 1 PREDATORS 7:40 pm Rinx

Thu, Sep 19, 19 2 PANTHERS 4 MUSTANGS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Sep 26, 19 5 DUCKS 4 PANTHERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 03, 19 4 OUTLAWS 6 PANTHERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Oct 06, 19 1 PREDATORS 1 PANTHERS 8:00 pm Rinx

Thu, Oct 17, 19 1 DUCKS 3 PANTHERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 24, 19 1 PANTHERS 5 MUSTANGS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Nov 03, 19 4 PANTHERS 0 OUTLAWS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 07, 19 3 PANTHERS 2 PREDATORS 10:30 pm Rinx

Thu, Nov 14, 19 0 OUTLAWS 3 PANTHERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 21, 19 3 DUCKS 4 PANTHERS 7:30 pm Rinx

Thu, Nov 28, 19 7 MUSTANGS 2 PANTHERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 01, 19 'A' RR 4 MUSTANGS 5 PANTHERS 8:00 pm Rinx

Thu, Dec 05, 19 'A' RR 2 PANTHERS 2 PREDATORS 7:40 pm Rinx

Sun, Dec 15, 19 'A' FINAL 5 MUSTANGS 1 PANTHERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


